DAY 40. FURTHER PRACTICE

Practice 1: Phonetics

1. A.played B. decided

2. A.watched B. cooked

3. A. bird B. further

4. A. pollution B. question

5. A. aborigines B. absolutely
6. A.improvement B. equipment
7. A.missed B. closed

8. A.vision B. conclusion
9. A. solution B. could

10. A. ancestor B. relax

11. A. compliment B. invader

12. A. convenient B. complicated
13. A. quality B. benefit

14. A. discovery B. contaminant
15. A. galaxy B. terrorist

Practice 2: Circle the correct answer to complete the sentences.
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. repaired
. stopped

term

. information

accent
comment
called

. division

pull
cattle
heritage

. significant
. adventure
. education
. Jupiter

1. She suggested the pagoda.
A. to visit B. visit C. visiting
2. My father gave up two years ago.
A. smoking B. smoke C. to smoke
3. | have some work tonight.
A. do B. to do C. doing
4. My parents expected me hard.
A. Study B.tostudy C. studying
5. |look forward you.
A. See B. seeing C. tosee
6. Remember off the lights before you leave the room.
A. Tumn B. to turn C. turning
7. He agreed a new house.
A. Buy B. to buy C. buying
8. | don't know what next.
A. Do B. todo C. doing
9. You should avoid silly mistakes.
A. Make B.tomake C. making
10. She doesn't mind the night shift.
A. Work B. to work C. working

. contained
. posted
D. teacher
- option
. awesome
. development
planned
. comparison
look
. bracelet
carnival
. essential
. mercury
. experience
. pollutant
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D. visits

D. to smoking

D. to doing

D. to studying

D. to seeing

D. to turning

D. to buying

D. to doing

D. to making

D. to working
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Practice 3. Give the correct form of the verbs in brackets.

1.
2
3
4
S
6
7
8
9

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22.
23.

24.
25.

| would rather

out than stay at home. (go)

| remember this film on TV. (watch)

| would like an accountant in the future. (become)
She kept in class. (talk)

The doctor advised him in bed for a few days. (stay)
Stop and start to work. (talk)

He detests the housework. (do)

. The man helped me

My mother finished
They plan

| considered
Nothing can make me
He denied

| spend two hours
She had better

My wife warned us
| dreamed of

| can't imagine
She seems

| prefer

Why not

It's no use

There's no point in

the luggage. (carry)
dinner. (cook)
a house in this area. (build)
for that job. (apply)
my mind. (change)
the bike. (steal)
these exercises. (do)
at home. (stay)
the table. (not touch)
in a small house by the seaside. (live)
at home. (work)
her new job. (like)
TV to listening to music. (watch)
a weekend in Da Lat? (spend)
a taxi. We'll be late anyway. (take)
the matter. (discuss) He has already made his

decision.
Have you ever learned how such a plane? (fly)
The students hope the exam. (pass)
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